
                                 University of Notre Dame
               Notre Dame Season Results (Through matches of May 29, 2010)

          Overall: 26-4  Conference: 7-0  Region: 3-0  Home: 15-1  Away: 7-1  Neutral: 4-2
                          vs National ranked: 9-4  vs Regional ranked: 0-0

   Date                    Opponent                           Score  Overall   Conf   Nation Region 
   Oct. 10, 2009.......    Northwestern Wildcat Invitatio  (Evanston, Ill.)
   Oct. 8-11, 2009.....    Riviera/ITA All-American Champ  (Pacific Palisades, Calif.)
   Oct. 23-27, 2009....    ITA Midwest Regional Champions  (Evanston, Ill.)
   Nov. 5-6, 2009......    ITA National Indoor Championsh 
   Nov. 6-8, 2009......    WMU Super Challenge...........  (Kalamazoo, Mich.)
   Jan 23, 2010........ at Iowa.......................... W    6-1     1-0      0-0      #6         
   Jan 24, 2010........ at Wisconsin..................... W    7-0     2-0      0-0      #6         
 %*Jan. 30, 2010.......    #46 DEPAUL.................... W    6-1     3-0      1-0      #6         
   Jan 31, 2010........    #17 NORTH CAROLINA............  L   2-5     3-1      1-0      #6         
   Feb. 5, 2010........ at Kansas........................ W    7-0     4-1      1-0     #13         
   Feb. 7, 2010........ at #16 Michigan.................. W    4-3     5-1      1-0     #13         
  %Feb 20, 2010........    #31 ILLINOIS.................. W    5-2     6-1      1-0     #17         
  %Feb 21, 2010........    #1 NORTHWESTERN............... W    5-2     7-1      1-0     #17         
   Feb 24, 2010........    #17 OHIO STATE................ W    7-0     8-1      1-0      #7         
   Feb 27, 2010........    #14 GEORGIA TECH.............. W    4-3     9-1      1-0      #7         
   Feb 28, 2010........    #13 TENNESSEE................. W    5-2    10-1      1-0      #7         
   Mar 05, 2010........    #30 INDIANA................... W    7-0    11-1      1-0      #3         
   Mar 09, 2010........ vs #59 William and Mary.......... W    5-2    12-1      1-0      #3         
   Mar 12, 2010........ vs #7 Duke.......................  L   2-5    12-2      1-0      #3         
   Mar 19, 2010........ at #17 Vanderbilt................ W    4-3    13-2      1-0      #4         
   Mar 27, 2010........ vs TCU........................... W    7-0    14-2      1-0      #3         
   Mar 28, 2010........ at Wichita State................. W    6-1    15-2      1-0      #3         
   Apr 03, 2010........ at #2 Baylor.....................  L   1-6    15-3      1-0      #6         
   Apr 05, 2010........ at #39 Texas A&M................. W    4-3    16-3      1-0      #6         
  *Apr 09, 2010........    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA............. W    7-0    17-3      2-0      #6         
  *Apr 16, 2010........    #22 DEPAUL.................... W    6-1    18-3      3-0      #5         
  *Apr 18, 2010........    MARQUETTE..................... W    6-1    19-3      4-0      #5         
  *Apr 23, 2010........    WEST VIRGINIA................. W    4-0    20-3      5-0      #5         
  *Apr 24, 2010........    SYRACUSE...................... W    5-0    21-3      6-0      #5         
  *Apr 25, 2010........    #30 DEPAUL.................... W    4-0    22-3      7-0      #5         
   May 14, 2010........    IPFW.......................... W    4-0    23-3      7-0      #6         
   May 15, 2010........    #47 BOISE STATE............... W    4-0    24-3      7-0      #6         
   May 20, 2010........ vs #12 California................ W    4-2    25-3      7-0      #6         
   May 22, 2010........ vs #14 Tennessee................. W    4-2    26-3      7-0      #6         
   May 24, 2010........ vs #8 Stanford...................  L   1-4    26-4      7-0      #6         
   May 26, 2010........    NCAA Women's Division 1 Champi  (University of Georgia)



                                 University of Notre Dame
              Notre Dame Season Statistics (Through matches of May 29, 2010)

          Overall: 26-4  Conference: 7-0  Region: 3-0  Home: 15-1  Away: 7-1  Neutral: 4-2
                          vs National ranked: 9-4  vs Regional ranked: 0-0

                                                                                          vs Ranked             
SINGLES              Overall  Dual    Tour    Conf     1     2     3     4     5     6   Nat'l Reg'l Strk Last10
Cosmina Ciobanu.....  26-5    26-4     0-1     7-0    ---   ---   ---  19-2   7-2   ---   0-2   0-0   L 1  9-1 

Kristy Frilling.....  28-11   21-7     7-4     5-1   21-7   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---  17-10  0-0   L 1  5-3 

Kali Krisik.........  22-4    18-3     4-1     7-0    ---   ---   ---   8-1   8-1   2-1   0-1   0-0   W 9  7-0 

Shannon Mathews.....  17-11   17-11    0-0     3-2    ---  17-11  ---   ---   ---   ---   5-7   0-0   L 1  6-2 

Chrissie McGaffigan.  16-10   16-9     0-1     4-0    ---   ---  16-9   ---   ---   ---   0-5   0-0   L 2  3-2 

Kristen Rafael......  14-13   11-8     3-5     4-0    ---   ---   ---   ---   6-3   5-5   0-1   0-0   L 1  3-1 

Colleen Rielley.....   7-3     7-3     0-0     1-0    ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   7-3   0-0   0-0   L 1  7-3 

Totals.............. 131-57  117-45   14-12   31-3   21-7  17-11 16-9  27-3  21-6  15-9  22-26  0-0            

Percentage..........  .697    .722    .538    .912   .750  .607  .640  .900  .778  .625  .458  .000 

                                                                                          vs Ranked               
DOUBLES                                Overall  Dual    Tour    Conf     1     2     3   Nat'l Reg'l Streak Last10
Chrissie McGaffigan/Kristen Rafael....  10-5    10-2     0-3     5-0    ---   ---  10-2   0-0   0-0    L 2    8-2 

Cosmina Ciobanu/Colleen Rielley.......   9-2     7-1     2-1     0-0    ---   0-1   7-0   0-1   0-0    W 3    8-2 

Kristy Frilling/Kali Krisik...........  34-3    25-0     9-3     7-0   25-0   ---   ---  19-3   0-0    L 1    9-1 

Kali Krisik/Kristen Rafael............   2-1     0-0     2-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    2-1 

Cosmina Ciobanu/Chrissie McGaffigan...   3-3     3-3     0-0     0-1    ---   3-3   ---   0-1   0-0    L 1    3-3 

Shannon Mathews/Colleen Rielley.......   3-3     3-3     0-0     1-0    ---   ---   3-3   0-1   0-0    L 1    3-3 

Shannon Mathews/Chrissie McGaffigan...   4-1     4-1     0-0     0-0    ---   4-1   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    4-1 

Kristy Frilling/Kristen Rafael........   0-2     0-2     0-0     0-0    0-2   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 2    0-2 

Kristy Frilling/Shannon Mathews.......   2-0     2-0     0-0     0-0    2-0   ---   ---   1-0   0-0    W 2    2-0 

Kali Krisik/Chrissie McGaffigan.......   1-0     1-0     0-0     0-0    ---   1-0   ---   0-0   0-0    W 1    1-0 

Cosmina Ciobanu/Shannon Mathews.......  10-2    10-2     0-0     4-0    ---  10-2   ---   1-1   0-0    W 1    8-2 

Totals................................  80-22   67-14   13-8    17-1   27-2  18-7  22-5  21-7   0-0 

Percentage............................  .784    .827    .619    .944   .931  .720  .815  .750  .000

  Date                    Opponent                           Score  Overall   Conf   Nation Region 
  Oct. 10, 2009.......    Northwestern Wildcat Invitatio  (Evanston, Ill.)
  Oct. 8-11, 2009.....    Riviera/ITA All-American Champ  (Pacific Palisades, Calif.)
  Oct. 23-27, 2009....    ITA Midwest Regional Champions  (Evanston, Ill.)
  Nov. 5-6, 2009......    ITA National Indoor Championsh 
  Nov. 6-8, 2009......    WMU Super Challenge...........  (Kalamazoo, Mich.)
  Jan 23, 2010........ at Iowa.......................... W    6-1     1-0      0-0      #6         
  Jan 24, 2010........ at Wisconsin..................... W    7-0     2-0      0-0      #6         
%*Jan. 30, 2010.......    #46 DEPAUL.................... W    6-1     3-0      1-0      #6         
  Jan 31, 2010........    #17 NORTH CAROLINA............  L   2-5     3-1      1-0      #6         
  Feb. 5, 2010........ at Kansas........................ W    7-0     4-1      1-0     #13         
  Feb. 7, 2010........ at #16 Michigan.................. W    4-3     5-1      1-0     #13         
 %Feb 20, 2010........    #31 ILLINOIS.................. W    5-2     6-1      1-0     #17         
 %Feb 21, 2010........    #1 NORTHWESTERN............... W    5-2     7-1      1-0     #17         
  Feb 24, 2010........    #17 OHIO STATE................ W    7-0     8-1      1-0      #7         
  Feb 27, 2010........    #14 GEORGIA TECH.............. W    4-3     9-1      1-0      #7         
  Feb 28, 2010........    #13 TENNESSEE................. W    5-2    10-1      1-0      #7         
  Mar 05, 2010........    #30 INDIANA................... W    7-0    11-1      1-0      #3         
  Mar 09, 2010........ vs #59 William and Mary.......... W    5-2    12-1      1-0      #3         
  Mar 12, 2010........ vs #7 Duke.......................  L   2-5    12-2      1-0      #3         
  Mar 19, 2010........ at #17 Vanderbilt................ W    4-3    13-2      1-0      #4         
  Mar 27, 2010........ vs TCU........................... W    7-0    14-2      1-0      #3         
  Mar 28, 2010........ at Wichita State................. W    6-1    15-2      1-0      #3         
  Apr 03, 2010........ at #2 Baylor.....................  L   1-6    15-3      1-0      #6         
  Apr 05, 2010........ at #39 Texas A&M................. W    4-3    16-3      1-0      #6         
 *Apr 09, 2010........    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA............. W    7-0    17-3      2-0      #6         
 *Apr 16, 2010........    #22 DEPAUL.................... W    6-1    18-3      3-0      #5         
 *Apr 18, 2010........    MARQUETTE..................... W    6-1    19-3      4-0      #5         
 *Apr 23, 2010........    WEST VIRGINIA................. W    4-0    20-3      5-0      #5         
 *Apr 24, 2010........    SYRACUSE...................... W    5-0    21-3      6-0      #5         
 *Apr 25, 2010........    #30 DEPAUL.................... W    4-0    22-3      7-0      #5         
  May 14, 2010........    IPFW.......................... W    4-0    23-3      7-0      #6         
  May 15, 2010........    #47 BOISE STATE............... W    4-0    24-3      7-0      #6         
  May 20, 2010........ vs #12 California................ W    4-2    25-3      7-0      #6         
  May 22, 2010........ vs #14 Tennessee................. W    4-2    26-3      7-0      #6         
  May 24, 2010........ vs #8 Stanford...................  L   1-4    26-4      7-0      #6         
  May 26, 2010........    NCAA Women's Division 1 Champi  (University of Georgia)



                                 University of Notre Dame
             Notre Dame Team Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 29, 2010)

                                                                    SINGLES             DOUBLES   
   Date            Opponent                           Score  1   2   3   4   5   6     1   2   3  Natl Rgnl 
   Jan 23, 2010 at Iowa.......................... W    6-1   W   W   W   W   W   L     W   W   W   #6       
   Jan 24, 2010 at Wisconsin..................... W    7-0   W   W   W   W   W   W     W   W   L   #6       
 %*Jan. 30.....    #46 DEPAUL.................... W    6-1   W   L   W   W   W   Wr    W   L   W   #6       
   Jan 31, 2010    #17 NORTH CAROLINA............  L   2-5   W   L   L   W   L   L     W   L   L   #6       
   Feb. 5, 2010 at Kansas........................ W    7-0   W   W   W   W   W   W     W   W   W  #13       
   Feb. 7, 2010 at #16 Michigan.................. W    4-3   W   W   W   W   L   L     W   L   L  #13       
  %Feb 20, 2010    #31 ILLINOIS.................. W    5-2   W   L   W   W   W   L     W   W   W  #17       
  %Feb 21, 2010    #1 NORTHWESTERN............... W    5-2   W   W   W   L   W   L     W   W   W  #17       
   Feb 24, 2010    #17 OHIO STATE................ W    7-0   W   W   W   W   W   W     W   W   W   #7       
   Feb 27, 2010    #14 GEORGIA TECH.............. W    4-3   L   L   L   W   W   W     L   W   W   #7       
   Feb 28, 2010    #13 TENNESSEE................. W    5-2   W   W   L   W   W   Wr    L   L   .f  #7       
   Mar 05, 2010    #30 INDIANA................... W    7-0   W   W   W   W   W   W     W   L   Wd  #3       
   Mar 09, 2010 vs #59 William and Mary.......... W    5-2   W   W   L   Wr  L   W     W   W   W   #3       
   Mar 12, 2010 vs #7 Duke.......................  L   2-5   L   L   L   W   L   L     W   u   W   #3       
   Mar 19, 2010 at #17 Vanderbilt................ W    4-3   L   L   W   W   W   L     W   u   W   #4       
   Mar 27, 2010 vs TCU........................... W    7-0   W   W   W   W   W   Wf    W   W   Wf  #3       
   Mar 28, 2010 at Wichita State................. W    6-1   W   L   W   W   W   W     W   W   W   #3       
   Apr 03, 2010 at #2 Baylor.....................  L   1-6   L   L   L   L   L   L     W   L   W   #6       
   Apr 05, 2010 at #39 Texas A&M................. W    4-3   W   L   L   W   L   W     W   W   W   #6       
  *Apr 09, 2010    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA............. W    7-0   W   W   W   Wr  W   W     W   W   W   #6       
  *Apr 16, 2010    #22 DEPAUL.................... W    6-1   L   W   W   W   W   W     W   W   W   #5       
  *Apr 18, 2010    MARQUETTE..................... W    6-1   W   L   W   W   W   W     W   W   W   #5       
  *Apr 23, 2010    WEST VIRGINIA................. W    4-0   u   W   u   W   W   u     W   W   u   #5       
  *Apr 24, 2010    SYRACUSE...................... W    5-0   W   u   u   W   W   W     W   u   W   #5       
  *Apr 25, 2010    #30 DEPAUL.................... W    4-0   W   u   u   W   W   u     W   u   W   #5       
   May 14, 2010    IPFW.......................... W    4-0   u   W   W   W   u   u     u   W   W   #6       
   May 15, 2010    #47 BOISE STATE............... W    4-0   W   W   u   W   u   u     W   W   u   #6       
   May 20, 2010 vs #12 California................ W    4-2   L   W   L   W   W   u     W   u   W   #6       
   May 22, 2010 vs #14 Tennessee................. W    4-2   W   W   u   W   W   L     W   L   L   #6       
   May 24, 2010 vs #8 Stanford...................  L   1-4   L   L   L   L   u   u     W   W   L   #6       



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 29, 2010)

                                Cosmina Ciobanu

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Oct. 10      vs South Carolina........... t-1  Josefin Andersson            Lost 4-6                          125/-  
   Jan 23, 2010 at Iowa..................... 5    Kelcie Klockenga             Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
   Jan 24, 2010 at Wisconsin................ 5    Alaina Trgovich              Won  6-3, 6-7 (6-8), 1-0            -/-  
 %*Jan. 30         #46 DEPAUL............... 5    Gia McKnight                 Won  7-5, 6-4                       -/-  
   Jan 31, 2010    #17 NORTH CAROLINA....... 5    Sophie Grabinski             Lost 0-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Feb. 5, 2010 at Kansas................... 5    Erin Wilbert                 Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
   Feb. 7, 2010 at #16 Michigan............. 5    Whitney Taney                Lost 6-7, 6-3, 4-6                  -/-  
  %Feb 20, 2010    #31 ILLINOIS............. 5    Breanne Smutko               Won  7-6, 6-4                       -/-  
  %Feb 21, 2010    #1 NORTHWESTERN.......... 5    Brittany Wowchuk             Won  6-4, 2-6, 6-2                  -/-  
   Feb 24, 2010    #17 OHIO STATE........... 5    Gabby Steele                 Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
   Feb 27, 2010    #14 GEORGIA TECH......... 4    Amanda McDowell              Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    #13 TENNESSEE............ 4    Zsofia Zubor                 Won  6-2, 4-6, 6-3                  -/-  
   Mar 05, 2010    #30 INDIANA.............. 4    Lindsey Stuckey              Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
   Mar 09, 2010 vs #59 William and Mary..... 4    Lauren Sabacinski            Won  7-6, 2-0, retired              -/-  
   Mar 12, 2010 vs #7 Duke.................. 4    Amanda Granson (102/-)       Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
   Mar 19, 2010 at #17 Vanderbilt........... 4    Rachael Dillon               Won  2-6, 6-3, 7-5                  -/-  
   Mar 27, 2010 vs TCU...................... 4    Maria Babanova               Won  6-3, 6-1                       -/-  
   Mar 28, 2010 at Wichita State............ 4    Delia Damaschin              Won  6-3, 6-1                       -/-  
   Apr 03, 2010 at #2 Baylor................ 4    Csilla Borsanyi (97/-)       Lost 2-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Apr 05, 2010 at #39 Texas A&M............ 4    Christi Liles                Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
  *Apr 09, 2010    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA........ 4    Janette Bejlkova             Won  7-6, 1-4, retired              -/-  
  *Apr 16, 2010    #22 DEPAUL............... 4    Sandra Zmak                  Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
  *Apr 18, 2010    MARQUETTE................ 4    Gillian Hush                 Won  6-3, 6-1                       -/-  
  *Apr 23, 2010    WEST VIRGINIA............ 4    Kathryn Haught               Won  6-0, 6-0                       -/-  
  *Apr 24, 2010    SYRACUSE................. 4    Alessondra Parra             Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
  *Apr 25, 2010    #30 DEPAUL............... 4    Sandra Zmak                  Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
   May 14, 2010    IPFW..................... 4    Katie Brien                  Won  6-2, 6-0                       -/-  
   May 15, 2010    #47 BOISE STATE.......... 4    Stephanie Jasper             Won  6-3, 6-2                       -/-  
   May 20, 2010 vs #12 California........... 4    Kasia Siwosz                 Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
   May 22, 2010 vs #14 Tennessee............ 4    Zsofia Zubor                 Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
   May 24, 2010 vs #8 Stanford.............. 4    Stacey Tan (86/-)            Lost 2-6, 4-6                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Oct. 10   vs Oklahoma.......... t-1  Maria Kalashnikova/Tara Eckel              Won  8-3/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Oct. 10   vs Michigan State.... t-2  Amy Barton/Nicole Herzog                   Won  8-5/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Oct. 10   vs Northwestern...... t-3  Lauren Lui/Samantha Murray (35/-)          Lost 3-8/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Jan 23    at Iowa.............. 2    Merel Beelen/Zuzana Chmelarova             Won  8-7/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   Jan 24    at Wisconsin......... 2    Angela Chupa/Aleksandra Markovic           Won  8-2/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
 %*Jan. 30   #46 DEPAUL........... 2    Katarina Milinkovic/Gia McKnight           Lost 3-8/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   Jan 31    #17 NORTH CAROLINA... 2    Shinann Featherston/Katrina Tsang (22/-)   Lost 6-8/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   Feb. 5    at Kansas............ 2    Erin Wilbert/Vika Khanevskaya              Won  8-2/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   Feb. 7    at #16 Michigan...... 2    Rika Tatsuno/Whitney Taney                 Lost 6-8/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
  %Feb 20    #31 ILLINOIS......... 3    Megan Fudge/Breanne Smutko                 Won  8-3/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
  %Feb 21    #1 NORTHWESTERN...... 3    Stacey Lee/Maria Mosolova                  Won  8-7/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Feb 24    #17 OHIO STATE....... 3    Gabby Steele/Fidan Manashirova             Won  8-4/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Feb 27    #14 GEORGIA TECH..... 3    Lynn Blau/Elizabeth Kilborn                Won  8-2/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Mar 05    #30 INDIANA.......... 2    Leslie Hureau/Myriam Sopel                 Lost 5-8/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Mar 09    vs #59 William and Ma 3    Marlen Mesgarzadeh/Lauren Sabacinski       Won  8-1/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Mar 12    vs #7 Duke........... 3    Monica Gorny/Jessica Stiles                Won  8-3/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Mar 19    at #17 Vanderbilt.... 3    Hannah Blatt/Rachael Dillon                Won  8-6/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Mar 27    vs TCU............... 2    Idunn Hertzberg/Katariina Tuohimaa         Won  8-3/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Mar 28    at Wichita State..... 2    Lenore Lazaroiu/Lutfiana Budiharto         Won  8-4/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Apr 03    at #2 Baylor......... 2    Nina Secerbegovic/Jelena Stanivuk          Lost 1-8/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Apr 05    at #39 Texas A&M..... 2    Stephanie Davidson/Morgan Frank            Won  8-1/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
  *Apr 09    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA.... 2    Janette Bejlkova/Lauren Shumate            Won  8-6/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
  *Apr 16    #22 DEPAUL........... 2    Katarina Milinkovic/Sandra Zmak            Won  8-1/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
  *Apr 18    MARQUETTE............ 2    Gillian Hush/Paola Calderon                Won  8-1/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
  *Apr 23    WEST VIRGINIA........ 2    Veronica Cardenas/Emily Mathis             Won  8-0/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
  *Apr 24    SYRACUSE............. 2    Alessondra Parra/Eleanor Peters            -    7-4, unfinished/Shannon Mathews   -/-  
  *Apr 25    #30 DEPAUL........... 2    Katarina Milinkovic/Sandra Zmak            -    8-7, unfinished/Shannon Mathews   -/-  
   May 14    IPFW................. 2    Katie Brien/Alex Forsyth                   Won  8-1/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   May 15    #47 BOISE STATE...... 2    Stephanie Jasper/Marlena Pietzuch          Won  8-1/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   May 20    vs #12 California.... 2    Marina Cossou/Kasia Siwosz (89/-)          -    7-4, unfinished/Shannon Mathews   -/-  
   May 22    vs #14 Tennessee..... 2    Rosalia Alda/Zsofia Zubor (30/-)           Lost 6-8/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   May 24    vs #8 Stanford....... 2    Mallory Burdette/Stacey Tan (56/-)         Won  8-3/Shannon Mathews         -/-  



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 29, 2010)

                                Kristy Frilling

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Oct. 8-11    vs Duke..................... t-1  Reka Zsilinska (13/-)        Won  6-1, 5-7, 6-3                 20/-  
   Oct. 8-11    vs Georgia Tech............. t-2  Irina Falconi (8/-)          Lost 4-6, 1-6                      20/-  
   Oct. 23-27   vs Illinois................. t-2  Marisa Lambropoulos          Won  6-2, 6-3                       -/-  
   Oct. 23-27   vs Northwestern............. t-3  Brittany Wowchuk             Won  6-3, 6-0                       -/-  
   Oct. 23-27   vs DePaul................... t-QF Anna Redesci (66/-)          Won  7-5, 6-3                       -/-  
   Oct. 23-27   vs Ohio State............... t-SF Kirsten Flower               Won  6-3, 6-0                       -/-  
   Oct. 23-27   vs Northwestern............. t-F  Maria Mosolova (1/-)         Lost 1-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Nov. 5-6     vs California............... t-1  Mari Andersson (26/-)        Won  7-5, 4-6, 6-3                 20/-  
   Nov. 5-6     vs Washington............... t-2  Venise Chan (16/-)           Lost 5-7, 3-6                      20/-  
   Jan 23, 2010 at Iowa..................... 1    Sonja Molnar (65/-)          Won  6-0, 6-3                      30/-  
   Jan 24, 2010 at Wisconsin................ 1    Katya Mirnova                Won  6-4, 6-1                      30/-  
 %*Jan. 30         #46 DEPAUL............... 1    Anna Redesci                 Won  6-0, 6-2                      30/-  
   Jan 31, 2010    #17 NORTH CAROLINA....... 1    Katrina Tsang (100/-)        Won  6-4, 6-1                      30/-  
   Feb. 5, 2010 at Kansas................... 1    Ekaterina Morozova           Won  7-6, 6-2                      30/-  
   Feb. 7, 2010 at #16 Michigan............. 1    Denise Muresan (36/-)        Won  6-1, 6-4                      30/-  
  %Feb 20, 2010    #31 ILLINOIS............. 1    Rachael White (85/-)         Won  7-5, 4-6, 6-3                 23/-  
  %Feb 21, 2010    #1 NORTHWESTERN.......... 1    Maria Mosolova (12/-)        Won  6-1, 6-2                      23/-  
   Feb 24, 2010    #17 OHIO STATE........... 1    Kirsten Flower (67/-)        Won  6-3, 6-4                      23/-  
   Feb 27, 2010    #14 GEORGIA TECH......... 1    Irina Falconi (1/-)          Lost 0-6, 2-6                      23/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    #13 TENNESSEE............ 1    Caitlin Whoriskey (7/-)      Won  6-2, 6-0                      23/-  
   Mar 05, 2010    #30 INDIANA.............. 1    Leslie Hureau (102/-)        Won  6-0, 6-1                      14/-  
   Mar 09, 2010 vs #59 William and Mary..... 1    Ragini Acharya               Won  6-4, 6-1                      14/-  
   Mar 12, 2010 vs #7 Duke.................. 1    Ellah Nze (69/-)             Lost 4-6, 7-6, 0-1 (6-10)          14/-  
   Mar 19, 2010 at #17 Vanderbilt........... 1    Catherine Newman (38/-)      Lost 3-6, 2-6                      14/-  
   Mar 27, 2010 vs TCU...................... 1    Nina Munch-Soegaard (89/-)   Won  6-1, 6-2                      14/-  
   Mar 28, 2010 at Wichita State............ 1    Stephanie Dalmacio           Won  6-1, 6-1                      14/-  
   Apr 03, 2010 at #2 Baylor................ 1    Lenka Broosova (6/-)         Lost 1-6, 1-6                      18/-  
   Apr 05, 2010 at #39 Texas A&M............ 1    Nazari Urbina (70/-)         Won  6-1, 6-3                      18/-  
  *Apr 09, 2010    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA........ 1    Irene Rehberger (41/-)       Won  7-6, 4-6, 1-0                 18/-  
  *Apr 16, 2010    #22 DEPAUL............... 1    Anna Redesci                 Lost 5-7, 6-3, 0-6                 15/-  
  *Apr 18, 2010    MARQUETTE................ 1    Paola Calderon               Won  6-0, 6-0                       -/-  
  *Apr 23, 2010    WEST VIRGINIA............ 1    Monique Burton               -    6-2, 5-0, unfinished          16/-  
  *Apr 24, 2010    SYRACUSE................. 1    CC Sardinha                  Won  6-2, 6-0                      16/-  
  *Apr 25, 2010    #30 DEPAUL............... 1    Anna Redesci (79/-)          Won  6-1, 6-2                       3/-  
   May 14, 2010    IPFW..................... 1    Amy Recht                    -    6-4, 4-3, unfinished          16/-  
   May 15, 2010    #47 BOISE STATE.......... 1    Pichittra Thongdach (49/-)   Won  6-2, 6-3                      16/-  
   May 20, 2010 vs #12 California........... 1    Jana Juricova (2/-)          Lost 4-6, 3-6                      16/-  
   May 22, 2010 vs #14 Tennessee............ 1    Caitlin Whoriskey (11/-)     Won  6-3, 6-7, 6-3                 16/-  
   May 24, 2010 vs #8 Stanford.............. 1    Hilary Barte (4/-)           Lost 4-6, 4-6                      16/-  
   May 26, 2010 vs Clemson.................. t-64 Josipa Bek (20/-)            Won  6-4, 4-6, 6-1                 14/-  
   May 26, 2010 vs Ole Miss................. t-32 Kristi Boxx (30/-)           Lost 2-6, 4-6                      14/-  



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 29, 2010)

                                Kristy Frilling

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Oct. 8-11 vs Tennessee......... t-1  Natalie Pluskota/Caitlin Whoriskey (7/-)   Lost 2-8/Kali Krisik            15/-  
   Oct. 8-11 vs Virginia.......... t-2  Jennifer Stevens/Emily Fraser (20/-)       Won  8-4/Kali Krisik            15/-  
   Oct. 8-11 vs California........ t-SF Mari Andersson/Jana Juricova (2/-)         Won  9-8/Kali Krisik            15/-  
   Oct. 8-11 vs Clemson........... t-F  Josipa Bek/Ina Hadziselimovic (14/-)       Won  8-4/Kali Krisik            15/-  
   Oct 23-27 vs DePaul............ t-1  Katarina Milinkovic/Gia McKnight           Won  8-4/Kali Krisik            15/-  
   Oct 23-27 vs Iowa.............. t-2  Sonja Molnar/Lynne Poggensee-Wei           Won  8-4/Kali Krisik            15/-  
   Oct 23-27 vs Northwestern...... t-QF Lauren Lui/Elena Chernyakova               Won  8-2/Kali Krisik            15/-  
   Oct 23-27 vs Ohio State........ t-SF Cami Hubbs/Kelsey Haviland                 Won  8-0/Kali Krisik            15/-  
   Oct 23-27 vs DePaul............ t-F  Anna Redesci/Selma Salkovic (31/-)         Lost 6-8/Kali Krisik            15/-  
   Jan 23    at Iowa.............. 1    Sonja Molnar/Lynne Poggensee-Wei           Won  8-1/Kali Krisik            12/-  
   Jan 24    at Wisconsin......... 1    Hannah Berner/Kathleen Saltarelli          Won  8-4/Kali Krisik            12/-  
 %*Jan. 30   #46 DEPAUL........... 1    Anna Redesci/Selma Salkovic (9/-)          Won  8-2/Kali Krisik            12/-  
   Jan 31    #17 NORTH CAROLINA... 1    Sanaz Marand/Sophie Grabinski (6/-)        Won  8-4/Kali Krisik            12/-  
   Feb. 5    at Kansas............ 1    Sara Lazarevic/Ekaterina Morozova          Won  8-2/Kali Krisik            12/-  
   Feb. 7    at #16 Michigan...... 1    Denise Muresan/Tania Mahtani               Won  8-4/Kali Krisik            12/-  
  %Feb 20    #31 ILLINOIS......... 1    Chelcie Abajian/Leigh Finnegan             Won  8-5/Kali Krisik             8/-  
  %Feb 21    #1 NORTHWESTERN...... 1    Lauren Lui/Elena Chernyakova (14/-)        Won  8-5/Kali Krisik             8/-  
   Feb 24    #17 OHIO STATE....... 1    Kelsey Haviland/Cami Hubbs                 Won  8-6/Kali Krisik             8/-  
   Feb 27    #14 GEORGIA TECH..... 1    Sasha Krupina/Irina Falconi                Lost 7-8/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
   Feb 28    #13 TENNESSEE........ 1    Caitlin Whoriskey/Maria Sorbello           Lost 1-8/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
   Mar 05    #30 INDIANA.......... 1    Lindsey Stuckey/Evgeniya Vertesheva (24/-) Won  8-3/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Mar 09    vs #59 William and Ma 1    Ragini Acharya/Katie Kargl                 Won  8-1/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Mar 12    vs #7 Duke........... 1    Ellah Nze/Amanda Granson                   Won  8-2/Kali Krisik             3/-  
   Mar 19    at #17 Vanderbilt.... 1    Chelsea Preeg/Jackie Wu (27/-)             Won  8-3/Kali Krisik             4/-  
   Mar 27    vs TCU............... 1    Nina Munch-Soegaard/Maria Babanova         Won  8-4/Kali Krisik             4/-  
   Mar 28    at Wichita State..... 1    Stephanie Dalmacio/Delia Damaschin (22/-)  Won  8-3/Kali Krisik             4/-  
   Apr 03    at #2 Baylor......... 1    Lenka Broosova/Csilla Borsanyi (12/-)      Won  8-6/Kali Krisik             3/-  
   Apr 05    at #39 Texas A&M..... 1    Nazari Urbina/Elze Potgieter (71/-)        Won  8-5/Kali Krisik             3/-  
  *Apr 09    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA.... 1    Irene Rehberger/Melissa Koning (16/-)      Won  8-6/Kali Krisik             3/-  
  *Apr 16    #22 DEPAUL........... 1    Anna Redesci/Selma Salkovic (16/-)         Won  8-3/Kali Krisik             3/-  
  *Apr 18    MARQUETTE............ 1    Olga Fischer/Maggie Wilson                 Won  8-2/Kali Krisik             3/-  
  *Apr 23    WEST VIRGINIA........ 1    Stephanie LaFortune/Monique Burton         Won  8-2/Kali Krisik             3/-  
  *Apr 24    SYRACUSE............. 1    Emily Harman/CC Sardinha                   Won  8-0/Kali Krisik             3/-  
  *Apr 25    #30 DEPAUL........... 1    Anna Redesci/Selma Salkovic (19/-)         Won  8-6/Kali Krisik             3/-  
   May 14    IPFW................. 1    Ingrid Ballus/Amy Recht                    -    7-2, unfinished/Kali Krisik   3/-  
   May 15    #47 BOISE STATE...... 1    Lauren Megale/Pichittra Thongdach (45/-)   Won  8-2/Kali Krisik             3/-  
   May 20    vs #12 California.... 1    Jana Juricova/Mari Andersson (9/-)         Won  8-2/Kali Krisik             3/-  
   May 22    vs #14 Tennessee..... 1    Caitlin Whoriskey/Natalie Pluskota (1/-)   Won  8-6/Kali Krisik             3/-  
   May 24    vs #8 Stanford....... 1    Hilary Barte/Lindsay Burdette (2/-)        Won  8-6/Kali Krisik             3/-  
   May 26    vs North Carolina.... t-32 Sophie Grabinski/Sanaz Marand (11/-)       Won  6-3, 6-2/Kali Krisik        2/-  
   May 26    vs TCU............... t-16 Kayla Duncan/Katariina Tuohimaa (27/-)     Won  2-6, 6-1, 6-1/Kali Krisik   2/-  
   May 26    vs Georgia........... t-8  Nadja Gilchrist/Chelsey Gullickson (6/-)   Lost 2-6, 1-6/Kali Krisik        2/-  



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 29, 2010)

                                  Kali Krisik

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Oct. 23-27   vs Akron.................... t-2  Angelika Jogasuria           Won  6-2, 6-3                       -/-  
   Oct. 23-27   vs Northwestern............. t-3  Maria Mosolova (1/-)         Lost 3-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Nov. 6-8     vs Iowa State............... t-1  Erin Karonis                 Won  6-4, 3-6, 1-0                  -/-  
   Nov. 6-8     vs DePaul................... t-2  Katarina Milinkovic          Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
   Nov. 6-8     vs Louisville............... t-3  Mandy Brown                  Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Jan 23, 2010 at Iowa..................... 4    Merel Beelen                 Won  6-4, 6-1                       -/-  
   Jan 24, 2010 at Wisconsin................ 4    Kathleen Saltarelli          Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
 %*Jan. 30         #46 DEPAUL............... 4    Sandra Zmak                  Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
   Jan 31, 2010    #17 NORTH CAROLINA....... 4    Zoe De Bruycker              Won  4-6, 6-4, 1-0 (11-9)           -/-  
   Feb. 5, 2010 at Kansas................... 4    Maria Martinez               Won  6-3, 6-1                       -/-  
   Feb. 7, 2010 at #16 Michigan............. 4    Mimi Nguyen                  Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
  %Feb 20, 2010    #31 ILLINOIS............. 4    Marisa Lambropoulos          Won  6-7, 7-5, 6-3                114/-  
  %Feb 21, 2010    #1 NORTHWESTERN.......... 4    Lauren Lui                   Lost 3-6, 5-7                     114/-  
   Feb 24, 2010    #17 OHIO STATE........... 4    Kelsey Haviland              Won  6-4, 6-2                     114/-  
   Mar 12, 2010 vs #7 Duke.................. 5    Monica Gorny                 Lost 3-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Mar 28, 2010 at Wichita State............ 6    Lily Wakin                   Won  6-0, 6-0                       -/-  
   Apr 03, 2010 at #2 Baylor................ 6    Karolina Filipiak            Lost 3-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Apr 05, 2010 at #39 Texas A&M............ 6    Stephanie Davidson           Won  6-0, 6-0                       -/-  
  *Apr 09, 2010    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA........ 5    Jessica Zok                  Won  6-0, 6-4                       -/-  
  *Apr 16, 2010    #22 DEPAUL............... 5    Gia McKnight                 Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
  *Apr 18, 2010    MARQUETTE................ 5    Elly Strother                Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
  *Apr 23, 2010    WEST VIRGINIA............ 5    Ashley Pilsbury              Won  6-0, 6-0                       -/-  
  *Apr 24, 2010    SYRACUSE................. 5    Simone Kalhorn               Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
  *Apr 25, 2010    #30 DEPAUL............... 5    Gia McKnight                 Won  6-4, 6-3                       -/-  
   May 14, 2010    IPFW..................... 5    Alex Forsyth                 -    6-2, 2-3, unfinished           -/-  
   May 15, 2010    #47 BOISE STATE.......... 5    Elyse Edward                 -    6-0, 4-4, unfinished           -/-  
   May 20, 2010 vs #12 California........... 5    Annie Goransson              Won  6-1, 6-4                       -/-  
   May 22, 2010 vs #14 Tennessee............ 5    Jennifer Meredith            Won  6-2, 7-6                       -/-  
   May 24, 2010 vs #8 Stanford.............. 5    Carolyn McVeigh              -    6-4, 2-3, unfinished           -/-  



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 29, 2010)

                                  Kali Krisik

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Oct. 8-11 vs Tennessee......... t-1  Natalie Pluskota/Caitlin Whoriskey (7/-)   Lost 2-8/Kristy Frilling        15/-  
   Oct. 8-11 vs Virginia.......... t-2  Jennifer Stevens/Emily Fraser (20/-)       Won  8-4/Kristy Frilling        15/-  
   Oct. 8-11 vs California........ t-SF Mari Andersson/Jana Juricova (2/-)         Won  9-8/Kristy Frilling        15/-  
   Oct. 8-11 vs Clemson........... t-F  Josipa Bek/Ina Hadziselimovic (14/-)       Won  8-4/Kristy Frilling        15/-  
   Oct 23-27 vs DePaul............ t-1  Katarina Milinkovic/Gia McKnight           Won  8-4/Kristy Frilling        15/-  
   Oct 23-27 vs Iowa.............. t-2  Sonja Molnar/Lynne Poggensee-Wei           Won  8-4/Kristy Frilling        15/-  
   Oct 23-27 vs Northwestern...... t-QF Lauren Lui/Elena Chernyakova               Won  8-2/Kristy Frilling        15/-  
   Oct 23-27 vs Ohio State........ t-SF Cami Hubbs/Kelsey Haviland                 Won  8-0/Kristy Frilling        15/-  
   Oct 23-27 vs DePaul............ t-F  Anna Redesci/Selma Salkovic (31/-)         Lost 6-8/Kristy Frilling        15/-  
   Nov. 6-8  vs Louisville........ t-1  Jo-Ann Van Aerde/Mandy Brown               Won  8-3/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
   Nov. 6-8  vs Indiana........... t-2  Katya Zapadalova/Evgeniya Vertesheva       Won  8-1/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
   Nov. 6-8  vs Western Michigan.. t-3  Emily Dudzik/Jill Pastunink                Lost 6-8/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
   Jan 23    at Iowa.............. 1    Sonja Molnar/Lynne Poggensee-Wei           Won  8-1/Kristy Frilling        12/-  
   Jan 24    at Wisconsin......... 1    Hannah Berner/Kathleen Saltarelli          Won  8-4/Kristy Frilling        12/-  
 %*Jan. 30   #46 DEPAUL........... 1    Anna Redesci/Selma Salkovic (9/-)          Won  8-2/Kristy Frilling        12/-  
   Jan 31    #17 NORTH CAROLINA... 1    Sanaz Marand/Sophie Grabinski (6/-)        Won  8-4/Kristy Frilling        12/-  
   Feb. 5    at Kansas............ 1    Sara Lazarevic/Ekaterina Morozova          Won  8-2/Kristy Frilling        12/-  
   Feb. 7    at #16 Michigan...... 1    Denise Muresan/Tania Mahtani               Won  8-4/Kristy Frilling        12/-  
  %Feb 20    #31 ILLINOIS......... 1    Chelcie Abajian/Leigh Finnegan             Won  8-5/Kristy Frilling         8/-  
  %Feb 21    #1 NORTHWESTERN...... 1    Lauren Lui/Elena Chernyakova (14/-)        Won  8-5/Kristy Frilling         8/-  
   Feb 24    #17 OHIO STATE....... 1    Kelsey Haviland/Cami Hubbs                 Won  8-6/Kristy Frilling         8/-  
   Mar 09    vs #59 William and Ma 2    Anik Cepeda/Carmen Pop                     Won  8-3/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   Mar 12    vs #7 Duke........... 1    Ellah Nze/Amanda Granson                   Won  8-2/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
   Mar 19    at #17 Vanderbilt.... 1    Chelsea Preeg/Jackie Wu (27/-)             Won  8-3/Kristy Frilling         4/-  
   Mar 27    vs TCU............... 1    Nina Munch-Soegaard/Maria Babanova         Won  8-4/Kristy Frilling         4/-  
   Mar 28    at Wichita State..... 1    Stephanie Dalmacio/Delia Damaschin (22/-)  Won  8-3/Kristy Frilling         4/-  
   Apr 03    at #2 Baylor......... 1    Lenka Broosova/Csilla Borsanyi (12/-)      Won  8-6/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
   Apr 05    at #39 Texas A&M..... 1    Nazari Urbina/Elze Potgieter (71/-)        Won  8-5/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
  *Apr 09    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA.... 1    Irene Rehberger/Melissa Koning (16/-)      Won  8-6/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
  *Apr 16    #22 DEPAUL........... 1    Anna Redesci/Selma Salkovic (16/-)         Won  8-3/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
  *Apr 18    MARQUETTE............ 1    Olga Fischer/Maggie Wilson                 Won  8-2/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
  *Apr 23    WEST VIRGINIA........ 1    Stephanie LaFortune/Monique Burton         Won  8-2/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
  *Apr 24    SYRACUSE............. 1    Emily Harman/CC Sardinha                   Won  8-0/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
  *Apr 25    #30 DEPAUL........... 1    Anna Redesci/Selma Salkovic (19/-)         Won  8-6/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
   May 14    IPFW................. 1    Ingrid Ballus/Amy Recht                    -    7-2, unfinished/Kristy Frilling   3/-  
   May 15    #47 BOISE STATE...... 1    Lauren Megale/Pichittra Thongdach (45/-)   Won  8-2/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
   May 20    vs #12 California.... 1    Jana Juricova/Mari Andersson (9/-)         Won  8-2/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
   May 22    vs #14 Tennessee..... 1    Caitlin Whoriskey/Natalie Pluskota (1/-)   Won  8-6/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
   May 24    vs #8 Stanford....... 1    Hilary Barte/Lindsay Burdette (2/-)        Won  8-6/Kristy Frilling         3/-  
   May 26    vs North Carolina.... t-32 Sophie Grabinski/Sanaz Marand (11/-)       Won  6-3, 6-2/Kristy Frilling    2/-  
   May 26    vs TCU............... t-16 Kayla Duncan/Katariina Tuohimaa (27/-)     Won  2-6, 6-1, 6-1/Kristy Frilling   2/-  
   May 26    vs Georgia........... t-8  Nadja Gilchrist/Chelsey Gullickson (6/-)   Lost 2-6, 1-6/Kristy Frilling    2/-  



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 29, 2010)

                                Shannon Mathews

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Jan 23, 2010 at Iowa..................... 2    Lynne Poggensee-Wei          Won  6-4, 2-6, 1-0 (10-5)           -/-  
   Jan 24, 2010 at Wisconsin................ 2    Hannah Berner                Won  6-1, 6-3                       -/-  
 %*Jan. 30         #46 DEPAUL............... 2    Selma Salkovic               Lost 6-7, 5-7                       -/-  
   Jan 31, 2010    #17 NORTH CAROLINA....... 2    Sanaz Marand (25/-)          Lost 2-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Feb. 5, 2010 at Kansas................... 2    Sara Lazarevic               Won  7-6, 6-3                       -/-  
   Feb. 7, 2010 at #16 Michigan............. 2    Tania Mahtani                Won  2-6, 6-4, 6-4                  -/-  
  %Feb 20, 2010    #31 ILLINOIS............. 2    Megan Fudge                  Lost 6-7, 6-4, 0-1                  -/-  
  %Feb 21, 2010    #1 NORTHWESTERN.......... 2    Samantha Murray (29/-)       Won  6-2, 6-3                       -/-  
   Feb 24, 2010    #17 OHIO STATE........... 2    Paloma Escobedo              Won  6-2, 6-0                       -/-  
   Feb 27, 2010    #14 GEORGIA TECH......... 2    Sasha Krupina (112/-)        Lost 5-7, 6-4, 4-6                  -/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    #13 TENNESSEE............ 2    Maria Sorbello (37/-)        Won  6-1, 6-4                       -/-  
   Mar 05, 2010    #30 INDIANA.............. 2    Evgeniya Vertesheva          Won  6-4, 6-1                      92/-  
   Mar 09, 2010 vs #59 William and Mary..... 2    Marlen Mesgarzadeh           Won  6-4, 6-3                      90/-  
   Mar 12, 2010 vs #7 Duke.................. 2    Elizabeth Plotkin (64/-)     Lost 2-6, 1-6                      92/-  
   Mar 19, 2010 at #17 Vanderbilt........... 2    Chelsea Preeg (76/-)         Lost 6-2, 2-6, 6-7                108/-  
   Mar 27, 2010 vs TCU...................... 2    Katariina Tuohimaa (100/-)   Won  3-6, 6-1, 1-0 (10-4)         108/-  
   Mar 28, 2010 at Wichita State............ 2    Lutfiana Budiharto (34/-)    Lost 6-2, 4-6, 0-1 (5-10)           -/-  
   Apr 03, 2010 at #2 Baylor................ 2    Nina Secerbegovic (16/-)     Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (2-10)           -/-  
   Apr 05, 2010 at #39 Texas A&M............ 2    Elze Potgieter (58/-)        Lost 6-1, 1-6, 4-6                  -/-  
  *Apr 09, 2010    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA........ 2    Melissa Koning               Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
  *Apr 16, 2010    #22 DEPAUL............... 2    Selma Salkovic               Won  2-6, 7-5, 6-2                  -/-  
  *Apr 18, 2010    MARQUETTE................ 2    Olga Fischer                 Lost 3-6, 7-5, 0-1                  -/-  
  *Apr 23, 2010    WEST VIRGINIA............ 2    Veronica Cardenas            Won  6-1, 6-0                       -/-  
  *Apr 24, 2010    SYRACUSE................. 2    Emily Harman                 -    7-5, unfinished                -/-  
  *Apr 25, 2010    #30 DEPAUL............... 2    Selma Salkovic               -    6-3, 1-5, unfinished           -/-  
   May 14, 2010    IPFW..................... 2    Ingrid Ballus                Won  6-1, 6-0                     108/-  
   May 15, 2010    #47 BOISE STATE.......... 2    Lauren Megale                Won  7-5, 6-2                     108/-  
   May 20, 2010 vs #12 California........... 2    Marina Cossou (18/-)         Won  6-3, 6-0                     108/-  
   May 22, 2010 vs #14 Tennessee............ 2    Maria Sorbello (62/-)        Won  7-5, 6-3                     108/-  
   May 24, 2010 vs #8 Stanford.............. 2    Lindsay Burdette (83/-)      Lost 1-6, 2-6                     108/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Jan 23    at Iowa.............. 3    Jessica Young/Kelcie Klockenga             Won  8-5/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Jan 24    at Wisconsin......... 3    Alaina Trgovich/Jessica Seyferth           Lost 6-8/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
 %*Jan. 30   #46 DEPAUL........... 3    Sandra Zmak/Kirsten Gambrell               Won  8-5/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Jan 31    #17 NORTH CAROLINA... 3    Haley Hemm/Jocelyn Ffriend (28/-)          Lost 6-8/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Feb. 5    at Kansas............ 3    Maria Martinez/Alessandra Dzuba            Won  8-1/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
   Feb. 7    at #16 Michigan...... 3    Mimi Nguyen/Michelle Sulahian              Lost 4-8/Colleen Rielley         -/-  
  %Feb 20    #31 ILLINOIS......... 2    Marisa Lambropoulos/Rachael White          Won  8-5/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
  %Feb 21    #1 NORTHWESTERN...... 2    Samantha Murray/Brittany Wowchuk           Won  8-4/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   Feb 24    #17 OHIO STATE....... 2    Paloma Escobedo/Christina Keesey           Won  8-5/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   Feb 27    #14 GEORGIA TECH..... 2    Christina Ngo/Hillary Davis                Won  8-4/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   Feb 28    #13 TENNESSEE........ 2    Rosalia Alda/Zsofia Zubor                  Lost 8-9/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   Mar 05    #30 INDIANA.......... 1    Lindsey Stuckey/Evgeniya Vertesheva (24/-) Won  8-3/Kristy Frilling         -/-  
   Mar 09    vs #59 William and Ma 1    Ragini Acharya/Katie Kargl                 Won  8-1/Kristy Frilling         -/-  
   Mar 12    vs #7 Duke........... 2    Elizabeth Plotkin/Reka Zsilinska           -    4-4, unfinished/Chrissie McGaffigan   -/
   Mar 19    at #17 Vanderbilt.... 2    Catherine Newman/Erica Robertson           -    6-7, unfinished/Chrissie McGaffigan   -/
   Mar 27    vs TCU............... 2    Idunn Hertzberg/Katariina Tuohimaa         Won  8-3/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Mar 28    at Wichita State..... 2    Lenore Lazaroiu/Lutfiana Budiharto         Won  8-4/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Apr 03    at #2 Baylor......... 2    Nina Secerbegovic/Jelena Stanivuk          Lost 1-8/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Apr 05    at #39 Texas A&M..... 2    Stephanie Davidson/Morgan Frank            Won  8-1/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
  *Apr 09    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA.... 2    Janette Bejlkova/Lauren Shumate            Won  8-6/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
  *Apr 16    #22 DEPAUL........... 2    Katarina Milinkovic/Sandra Zmak            Won  8-1/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
  *Apr 18    MARQUETTE............ 2    Gillian Hush/Paola Calderon                Won  8-1/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
  *Apr 23    WEST VIRGINIA........ 2    Veronica Cardenas/Emily Mathis             Won  8-0/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
  *Apr 24    SYRACUSE............. 2    Alessondra Parra/Eleanor Peters            -    7-4, unfinished/Cosmina Ciobanu   -/-  
  *Apr 25    #30 DEPAUL........... 2    Katarina Milinkovic/Sandra Zmak            -    8-7, unfinished/Cosmina Ciobanu   -/-  
   May 14    IPFW................. 2    Katie Brien/Alex Forsyth                   Won  8-1/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   May 15    #47 BOISE STATE...... 2    Stephanie Jasper/Marlena Pietzuch          Won  8-1/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   May 20    vs #12 California.... 2    Marina Cossou/Kasia Siwosz (89/-)          -    7-4, unfinished/Cosmina Ciobanu   -/-  
   May 22    vs #14 Tennessee..... 2    Rosalia Alda/Zsofia Zubor (30/-)           Lost 6-8/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   May 24    vs #8 Stanford....... 2    Mallory Burdette/Stacey Tan (56/-)         Won  8-3/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 29, 2010)

                              Chrissie McGaffigan

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Oct. 10      vs South Carolina........... t-1  Ana Zubori (6/-)             Lost 0-1                            -/-  
   Jan 23, 2010 at Iowa..................... 3    Zuzana Chmelarova            Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
   Jan 24, 2010 at Wisconsin................ 3    Aleksandra Markovic          Won  6-1, 2-6, 6-4                  -/-  
 %*Jan. 30         #46 DEPAUL............... 3    Katarina Milinkovic          Won  6-4, 6-0                       -/-  
   Jan 31, 2010    #17 NORTH CAROLINA....... 3    Jelena Durisic               Lost 6-3, 6-7, 0-1 (7-10)           -/-  
   Feb. 5, 2010 at Kansas................... 3    Kunigunda Dorn               Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
   Feb. 7, 2010 at #16 Michigan............. 3    Rika Tatsuno                 Won  7-6, 5-7, 6-0                  -/-  
  %Feb 20, 2010    #31 ILLINOIS............. 3    Chelcie Abajian              Won  6-4, 4-6, 6-1                  -/-  
  %Feb 21, 2010    #1 NORTHWESTERN.......... 3    Kate Turvy (108/-)           Won  6-3, 6-2                       -/-  
   Feb 24, 2010    #17 OHIO STATE........... 3    Christina Keesey             Won  6-1, 4-6, 1-0                  -/-  
   Feb 27, 2010    #14 GEORGIA TECH......... 3    Christina Ngo                Lost 4-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    #13 TENNESSEE............ 3    Rosalia Alda                 Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-1 (8-10)           -/-  
   Mar 05, 2010    #30 INDIANA.............. 3    Myriam Sopel                 Won  6-2, 6-4                      90/-  
   Mar 09, 2010 vs #59 William and Mary..... 3    Carmen Pop                   Lost 2-6, 3-6                      92/-  
   Mar 12, 2010 vs #7 Duke.................. 3    Reka Zsilinska (45/-)        Lost 1-6, 0-6                      90/-  
   Mar 19, 2010 at #17 Vanderbilt........... 3    Keilly Ulery                 Won  6-4, 6-3                      99/-  
   Mar 27, 2010 vs TCU...................... 3    Idunn Hertzberg              Won  6-2, 6-2                      99/-  
   Mar 28, 2010 at Wichita State............ 3    Lenore Lazaroiu              Won  6-4, 7-5                      99/-  
   Apr 03, 2010 at #2 Baylor................ 3    Taylor Ormond (59/-)         Lost 4-6, 6-7                     113/-  
   Apr 05, 2010 at #39 Texas A&M............ 3    Morgan Frank (116/-)         Lost 2-6, 7-5, 0-1                113/-  
  *Apr 09, 2010    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA........ 3    Ecaterina Vasenina           Won  7-5, 6-0                     113/-  
  *Apr 16, 2010    #22 DEPAUL............... 3    Katarina Milinkovic          Won  4-6, 6-2, 6-1                119/-  
  *Apr 18, 2010    MARQUETTE................ 3    Kelly Barry                  Won  6-2, 3-6, 1-0                  -/-  
  *Apr 23, 2010    WEST VIRGINIA............ 3    Emily Mathis                 -    6-3, 0-1, unfinished           -/-  
  *Apr 24, 2010    SYRACUSE................. 3    Eleanor Peters               -    6-4, 3-3, unfinished           -/-  
  *Apr 25, 2010    #30 DEPAUL............... 3    Katarina Milinkovic          -    6-3, 2-3, unfinished           -/-  
   May 14, 2010    IPFW..................... 3    Raquel Vescovi               Won  6-1, 6-0                       -/-  
   May 15, 2010    #47 BOISE STATE.......... 3    Bianca Jochimsen             -    1-6, 6-1, 2-1, unfinished      -/-  
   May 20, 2010 vs #12 California........... 3    Mari Andersson (35/-)        Lost 4-6, 0-6                       -/-  
   May 22, 2010 vs #14 Tennessee............ 3    Rosalia Alda                 -    6-3, 5-7, 3-2, unfinished      -/-  
   May 24, 2010 vs #8 Stanford.............. 3    Mallory Burdette (33/-)      Lost 0-6, 1-6                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Oct. 10   vs Minnesota......... t-1  Tijana Koprivica/Jackie Sperling           Lost 4-8/Kristen Rafael         38/-  
   Oct. 10   vs Northwestern...... t-2  Elena Chernyakova/Linda Abu Mushrefova     Lost 2-8/Kristen Rafael         38/-  
   Oct. 10   vs Wisconsin......... t-3  Aleksandra Markovic/Katya Mirnova          Lost 6-8/Kristen Rafael         38/-  
   Jan 23    at Iowa.............. 2    Merel Beelen/Zuzana Chmelarova             Won  8-7/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Jan 24    at Wisconsin......... 2    Angela Chupa/Aleksandra Markovic           Won  8-2/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
 %*Jan. 30   #46 DEPAUL........... 2    Katarina Milinkovic/Gia McKnight           Lost 3-8/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Jan 31    #17 NORTH CAROLINA... 2    Shinann Featherston/Katrina Tsang (22/-)   Lost 6-8/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Feb. 5    at Kansas............ 2    Erin Wilbert/Vika Khanevskaya              Won  8-2/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Feb. 7    at #16 Michigan...... 2    Rika Tatsuno/Whitney Taney                 Lost 6-8/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
  %Feb 20    #31 ILLINOIS......... 2    Marisa Lambropoulos/Rachael White          Won  8-5/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
  %Feb 21    #1 NORTHWESTERN...... 2    Samantha Murray/Brittany Wowchuk           Won  8-4/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Feb 24    #17 OHIO STATE....... 2    Paloma Escobedo/Christina Keesey           Won  8-5/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Feb 27    #14 GEORGIA TECH..... 2    Christina Ngo/Hillary Davis                Won  8-4/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Feb 28    #13 TENNESSEE........ 2    Rosalia Alda/Zsofia Zubor                  Lost 8-9/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Mar 09    vs #59 William and Ma 2    Anik Cepeda/Carmen Pop                     Won  8-3/Kali Krisik             -/-  
   Mar 12    vs #7 Duke........... 2    Elizabeth Plotkin/Reka Zsilinska           -    4-4, unfinished/Shannon Mathews   -/-  
   Mar 19    at #17 Vanderbilt.... 2    Catherine Newman/Erica Robertson           -    6-7, unfinished/Shannon Mathews   -/-  
   Mar 28    at Wichita State..... 3    Iasmine Carpen/Florentina Hanisch          Won  8-1/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
   Apr 03    at #2 Baylor......... 3    Taylor Ormond/Carla Lindlar                Won  8-5/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
   Apr 05    at #39 Texas A&M..... 3    Christi Liles/Sheri Olivier                Won  8-6/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
  *Apr 09    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA.... 3    Ecaterina Vasenina/Jessica Zok             Won  8-0/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
  *Apr 16    #22 DEPAUL........... 3    Kirsten Gambrell/Gia McKnight              Won  8-2/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
  *Apr 18    MARQUETTE............ 3    Kelly Barry/Elly Strother                  Won  8-3/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
  *Apr 23    WEST VIRGINIA........ 3    Ashley Pilsbury/Liv Pettersson             -    6-1, unfinished/Kristen Rafael   -/-  
  *Apr 24    SYRACUSE............. 3    Simone Kalhorn/Chelsea Jones               Won  8-2/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
  *Apr 25    #30 DEPAUL........... 3    Kirsten Gambrell/Gia McKnight              Won  8-2/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
   May 14    IPFW................. 3    Yuka Kobayashi/Raquel Vescovi              Won  8-2/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
   May 15    #47 BOISE STATE...... 3    Elyse Edward/Bianca Jochimsen              -    6-5, unfinished/Kristen Rafael   -/-  
   May 20    vs #12 California.... 3    Annie Goransson/Tayler Davis               Won  8-4/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
   May 22    vs #14 Tennessee..... 3    Maria Sorbello/Kata Szekely                Lost 8-9/Kristen Rafael          -/-  
   May 24    vs #8 Stanford....... 3    Carolyn McVeigh/Veronica Li                Lost 4-8/Kristen Rafael          -/-  



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 29, 2010)

                                 Kristen Rafael

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Oct. 10      vs South Carolina........... t-1  Anya Morgina                 Lost 1-6, 6-0, 3-6                  -/-  
   Oct. 10      vs Akron.................... t-2  Angelika Jogasuria           Lost 6-2, 2-6, 6-7                  -/-  
   Oct. 10      vs Oklahoma................. t-3  Teona Tsertvadze             Won  6-4, 2-6, 6-1                  -/-  
   Oct. 23-27   vs Marquette................ t-1  Kelly Barry                  Won  6-2, 2-6, 7-6                  -/-  
   Oct. 23-27   vs Illinois................. t-2  Megan Fudge (42/-)           Lost 6-7, 7-6, 2-6                  -/-  
   Nov. 6-8     vs Iowa State............... t-1  Maria Macedo                 Won  6-3, 6-2                       -/-  
   Nov. 6-8     vs DePaul................... t-2  Gia McKnight                 Lost 5-7, 0-6                       -/-  
   Nov. 6-8     vs Louisville............... t-3  Sarah Miller                 Lost 2-6, 5-7                       -/-  
   Jan 23, 2010 at Iowa..................... 6    Alexis Dorr                  Lost 6-7, 7-5, 0-1 (4-10)           -/-  
  %Feb 20, 2010    #31 ILLINOIS............. 6    Leigh Finnegan               Lost 1-6, 4-6                       -/-  
  %Feb 21, 2010    #1 NORTHWESTERN.......... 6    Elena Chernyakova            Lost 4-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Feb 24, 2010    #17 OHIO STATE........... 6    Fidan Manashirova            Won  6-0, 6-3                       -/-  
   Feb 27, 2010    #14 GEORGIA TECH......... 5    Lynn Blau                    Won  6-2, 1-6, 6-4                  -/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    #13 TENNESSEE............ 5    Katie Lee                    Won  6-1, 6-1                       -/-  
   Mar 05, 2010    #30 INDIANA.............. 5    Charlotte Martin             Won  6-1, 6-0                       -/-  
   Mar 09, 2010 vs #59 William and Mary..... 5    Nina Vulovich                Lost 2-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Mar 12, 2010 vs #7 Duke.................. 6    Mary Clayton                 Lost 3-6, 0-6                       -/-  
   Mar 19, 2010 at #17 Vanderbilt........... 5    Hannah Blatt                 Won  2-6, 6-4, 6-2                  -/-  
   Mar 27, 2010 vs TCU...................... 5    Gaby Mastromarino            Won  6-3, 6-1                       -/-  
   Mar 28, 2010 at Wichita State............ 5    Florentina Hanisch           Won  6-1, 6-1                       -/-  
   Apr 03, 2010 at #2 Baylor................ 5    Jelena Stanivuk              Lost 2-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Apr 05, 2010 at #39 Texas A&M............ 5    Sheri Olivier                Lost 4-6, 2-6                       -/-  
  *Apr 09, 2010    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA........ 6    Natalia Guevara              Won  5-7, 6-2, 1-0                  -/-  
  *Apr 16, 2010    #22 DEPAUL............... 6    Kirsten Gambrell             Won  6-0, 6-0                       -/-  
  *Apr 18, 2010    MARQUETTE................ 6    Maggie Wilson                Won  6-0, 6-1                       -/-  
  *Apr 23, 2010    WEST VIRGINIA............ 6    Liv Pettersson               -    6-2, 1-0, unfinished           -/-  
  *Apr 24, 2010    SYRACUSE................. 6    Christina Tan                Won  6-3, 6-1                       -/-  
  *Apr 25, 2010    #30 DEPAUL............... 6    Kirsten Gambrell             -    6-2, 5-2, unfinished           -/-  
   May 14, 2010    IPFW..................... 6    Yuka Kobayashi               -    6-2, 3-2, unfinished           -/-  
   May 15, 2010    #47 BOISE STATE.......... 6    Marlena Pietzuch             -    6-1, 1-6, 1-2, unfinished      -/-  
   May 20, 2010 vs #12 California........... 6    Tayler Davis                 -    6-4, 5-5, unfinished           -/-  
   May 22, 2010 vs #14 Tennessee............ 6    Kata Szekely                 Lost 2-6, 5-7                       -/-  
   May 24, 2010 vs #8 Stanford.............. 6    Veronica Li                  -    6-7, 2-2, unfinished           -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Oct. 10   vs Minnesota......... t-1  Tijana Koprivica/Jackie Sperling           Lost 4-8/Chrissie McGaffigan    38/-  
   Oct. 10   vs Northwestern...... t-2  Elena Chernyakova/Linda Abu Mushrefova     Lost 2-8/Chrissie McGaffigan    38/-  
   Oct. 10   vs Wisconsin......... t-3  Aleksandra Markovic/Katya Mirnova          Lost 6-8/Chrissie McGaffigan    38/-  
   Nov. 6-8  vs Louisville........ t-1  Jo-Ann Van Aerde/Mandy Brown               Won  8-3/Kali Krisik             -/-  
   Nov. 6-8  vs Indiana........... t-2  Katya Zapadalova/Evgeniya Vertesheva       Won  8-1/Kali Krisik             -/-  
   Nov. 6-8  vs Western Michigan.. t-3  Emily Dudzik/Jill Pastunink                Lost 6-8/Kali Krisik             -/-  
   Feb 27    #14 GEORGIA TECH..... 1    Sasha Krupina/Irina Falconi                Lost 7-8/Kristy Frilling         -/-  
   Feb 28    #13 TENNESSEE........ 1    Caitlin Whoriskey/Maria Sorbello           Lost 1-8/Kristy Frilling         -/-  
   Mar 28    at Wichita State..... 3    Iasmine Carpen/Florentina Hanisch          Won  8-1/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   Apr 03    at #2 Baylor......... 3    Taylor Ormond/Carla Lindlar                Won  8-5/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   Apr 05    at #39 Texas A&M..... 3    Christi Liles/Sheri Olivier                Won  8-6/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
  *Apr 09    #19 SOUTH FLORIDA.... 3    Ecaterina Vasenina/Jessica Zok             Won  8-0/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
  *Apr 16    #22 DEPAUL........... 3    Kirsten Gambrell/Gia McKnight              Won  8-2/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
  *Apr 18    MARQUETTE............ 3    Kelly Barry/Elly Strother                  Won  8-3/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
  *Apr 23    WEST VIRGINIA........ 3    Ashley Pilsbury/Liv Pettersson             -    6-1, unfinished/Chrissie McGaffigan   -/
  *Apr 24    SYRACUSE............. 3    Simone Kalhorn/Chelsea Jones               Won  8-2/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
  *Apr 25    #30 DEPAUL........... 3    Kirsten Gambrell/Gia McKnight              Won  8-2/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   May 14    IPFW................. 3    Yuka Kobayashi/Raquel Vescovi              Won  8-2/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   May 15    #47 BOISE STATE...... 3    Elyse Edward/Bianca Jochimsen              -    6-5, unfinished/Chrissie McGaffigan   -/
   May 20    vs #12 California.... 3    Annie Goransson/Tayler Davis               Won  8-4/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   May 22    vs #14 Tennessee..... 3    Maria Sorbello/Kata Szekely                Lost 8-9/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  
   May 24    vs #8 Stanford....... 3    Carolyn McVeigh/Veronica Li                Lost 4-8/Chrissie McGaffigan     -/-  



                                 University of Notre Dame
          Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 29, 2010)

                                Colleen Rielley

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Jan 24, 2010 at Wisconsin................ 6    Jessica Seyferth             Won  7-6 (8-6), 6-7 (1-7), 1-0 (14-12)   -/-  
 %*Jan. 30         #46 DEPAUL............... 6    Kirsten Gambrell             Won  6-0, 4-3, retired              -/-  
   Jan 31, 2010    #17 NORTH CAROLINA....... 6    Shinann Featherston          Lost 1-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Feb. 5, 2010 at Kansas................... 6    Vika Khanevskaya             Won  4-6, 6-0, 1-0 (10-6)           -/-  
   Feb. 7, 2010 at #16 Michigan............. 6    Michelle Sulahian            Lost 4-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Feb 27, 2010    #14 GEORGIA TECH......... 6    Hillary Davis                Won  6-4, 6-0                       -/-  
   Feb 28, 2010    #13 TENNESSEE............ 6    Jennifer Meredith            Won  6-2, 3-0, retired              -/-  
   Mar 05, 2010    #30 INDIANA.............. 6    Maria Guerreiro              Won  6-1, 6-1                       -/-  
   Mar 09, 2010 vs #59 William and Mary..... 6    Anik Cepeda                  Won  6-3, 6-1                       -/-  
   Mar 19, 2010 at #17 Vanderbilt........... 6    Erica Robertson              Lost 4-6, 0-6                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Oct. 10   vs Oklahoma.......... t-1  Maria Kalashnikova/Tara Eckel              Won  8-3/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Oct. 10   vs Michigan State.... t-2  Amy Barton/Nicole Herzog                   Won  8-5/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Oct. 10   vs Northwestern...... t-3  Lauren Lui/Samantha Murray (35/-)          Lost 3-8/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Jan 23    at Iowa.............. 3    Jessica Young/Kelcie Klockenga             Won  8-5/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Jan 24    at Wisconsin......... 3    Alaina Trgovich/Jessica Seyferth           Lost 6-8/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
 %*Jan. 30   #46 DEPAUL........... 3    Sandra Zmak/Kirsten Gambrell               Won  8-5/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Jan 31    #17 NORTH CAROLINA... 3    Haley Hemm/Jocelyn Ffriend (28/-)          Lost 6-8/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Feb. 5    at Kansas............ 3    Maria Martinez/Alessandra Dzuba            Won  8-1/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
   Feb. 7    at #16 Michigan...... 3    Mimi Nguyen/Michelle Sulahian              Lost 4-8/Shannon Mathews         -/-  
  %Feb 20    #31 ILLINOIS......... 3    Megan Fudge/Breanne Smutko                 Won  8-3/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
  %Feb 21    #1 NORTHWESTERN...... 3    Stacey Lee/Maria Mosolova                  Won  8-7/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Feb 24    #17 OHIO STATE....... 3    Gabby Steele/Fidan Manashirova             Won  8-4/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Feb 27    #14 GEORGIA TECH..... 3    Lynn Blau/Elizabeth Kilborn                Won  8-2/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Mar 05    #30 INDIANA.......... 2    Leslie Hureau/Myriam Sopel                 Lost 5-8/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Mar 09    vs #59 William and Ma 3    Marlen Mesgarzadeh/Lauren Sabacinski       Won  8-1/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Mar 12    vs #7 Duke........... 3    Monica Gorny/Jessica Stiles                Won  8-3/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
   Mar 19    at #17 Vanderbilt.... 3    Hannah Blatt/Rachael Dillon                Won  8-6/Cosmina Ciobanu         -/-  
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